Feeding the Senses!
As far back in time as we can
recount, all cultures from far and
wide have developed their own
techniques to wield fire in the
kitchen. At Mibrasa® we embrace
these influences and allow them to
inspire our design decisions.

MIBRASA®
CHARCOAL
OVENS
“It’s quite a heavy, big beast. Once it
gets hot it stays hot and obviously it
imparts not overpowering, but rather
subtle charcoal, campfire flavours to
the seafood that we cook in it.”
Chef Mark Jensen
Salmon & Bear
Product Code Dimensions (mm) Diners Approx.
HMB-MINI 700W x 490D x 880H* 35
HMB-MINI : MINI WORKTOP OVEN
HMB-SB : WORKTOP OVEN WITH HEATING RACK
Product Code Dimensions (mm) Diners Approx.
HMB-SB-75 700W x 700D x 1080H* 75
HMB-SB -110 920W x 700D x 1270H* 110
HMB-SB-160 920W x 900D x 1270H* 160
HMB : WORKTOP OVEN
Product Code Dimensions (mm) Diners Approx.
HMB-75 700W x 700D x 1030H* 75
HMB-110 920W x 700D x 1120H* 110
HMB-160 920W x 900D x 1120H* 160
MIBRASA®
CHARCOAL
OVENS
MIBRASA® DOORS : AVAILABLE IN 4 COLOURS
Product Code Dimensions (mm) Diners Approx.
HMB-AB-75 700W x 700D x 1030H* 75
HMB-AB-110 920W x 700D x 1120H* 110
HMB-AB-160 920W x 900D x 1120H* 160
HMB-AB : OVEN WITH CUPBOARD BELOW
BLACK RED INOX YELLOW
*All Dimensions include optional firebreak for height calculations.
All ovens include 1 x Grill, 1 x set of tongs, 1 x poker, 1 x ash shovel and 1 x steel brush.
HMB-AB-SB : OVEN WITH CUPBOARD BELOW & HEATING RACK
Product Code Dimensions (mm) Diners Approx.
HMB-AB-SB-75 700W x 640D x 1810H* 75
HMB-AB-SB-110 920W x 640D x 1860H* 110
HMB-AB-SB-160 920W x 840D x 1860H* 160
HMB-AC : OVEN WITH FULL CUPBOARD & HEATING RACK
Product Code Dimensions (mm) Diners Approx.
HMB-AC-75 850W x 650D x 1870H* 75
HMB-AC-110 1070W x 650D x 1870H* 110
HMB-AC-160 1070W x 850D x 1870H* 160
RECOMMENDED MIBRASA® CHARCOAL OVEN ACCESSORIES:
ALL MIBRASA® CHARCOAL OVENS INCLUDE:
GRILL BRUSH
DISSIPATING